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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 11-5-2025

Disciplina 8 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
11-Maj-25 - 13:46 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazne Pionirke 2016-2015 god. (9-10 god.)

1. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 1:44.04 234
2. VELICKOVIC, Sara 16 Nis 2005 1:44.36 232
3. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 1:45.88 222
4. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 1:46.80 216
5. PETROVIC, Iskra 15 Valis 1:46.94 215
6. MARKOVIC, Carna 16 Sveti Nikola 1:47.44 212
7. POPOVIC, Hana 15 Nis 2005 1:47.79 210
8. SPASIC, Nikolina 16 Sveti Nikola 1:49.34 201
9. JOVANOVIC, Masa 15 Orka 034 1:51.03 192

10. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 1:52.70 184
11. IGNJATOVIC, Iva 16 Nis 2005 1:52.89 183
12. DOBRIČIĆ, Lara 15 Delfin 1:54.81 174
13. MARINKOVIC, Dunja 16 Sveti Nikola 1:57.16 164
14. RADOTIĆ, Lela 15 Delfin 1:57.68 161
15. MILANOVIC, Marta 16 Sveti Nikola 2:00.02 152
16. STANKOVIC, Lena 15 Napredak 2:03.25 140
17. LJUBENOVIC, Tea 15 Naisus 2:04.60 136
18. MATIC, Lana 15 Valis 2:04.67 136
19. BOGDANOVIC, Andrea 15 Valis 2:04.72 135
20. DRAMLIC, Doroteja 16 Sveti Nikola 2:14.45 108
21. JEVTOVIC, Darija 16 Pirat 2:17.42 101
22. DJUROVIC, Lara 16 Sveti Nikola 2:18.21 99

Pionire 2014-2013 god. (11-12 god.)

1. MITROVIC, Isidora 13 Leskovac 1:34.01 317
2. KOSTOVIC, Masa 13 Pirat 1:35.74 300
3. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 1:36.52 293
4. RANDJELOVIC, Sara 14 Dubocica 1:41.42 252
5. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 1:43.99 234
6. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 1:44.56 230
7. TODOROVIC, Andrea 14 Orka 034 1:48.75 205
8. STEVANOVIC, Andrea 14 Olimpija Bor 1:49.07 203
9. STAMENKOVIC, Ivona 14 Leskovac 1:50.97 193

10. TOSIC, Lena 13 Nis 2005 1:52.54 185
11. ALEKSIC, Petra 14 Orka 034 1:54.61 175
12. ZAKIĆ, Magdalena 14 Delfin 1:54.97 173
13. MILOSEVIC, Isidora 14 Sveti Nikola 1:55.22 172
14. RADOTIC, Sara 14 Delfin 1:57.65 161
15. JOVANOVIC, Lena 14 Nis 2005 2:01.62 146
16. STANOJEVIC, Katarina 13 Napredak 2:03.93 138

DSQ IVANIC, Dunja 14 Crnica 2:01.68

Kadetkinje 2012-2011 god. (13-14 god.)

1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 1:15.56 611
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Napredak 1:22.74 465
3. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 1:23.16 458
4. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 1:28.37 382
5. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 1:29.58 366
6. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 1:30.39 357
7. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 1:30.80 352
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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 11-5-2025

Disciplina 8, Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast, Kadetkinje 2012-2011 god. (13-14 god.)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

8. TASIC, Nikolina 11 Nis 2005 1:32.02 338
9. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Pirat 1:32.26 335

10. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 1:33.75 320
11. NIKOLIC, Nina 12 Pirat 1:35.92 298
12. JOVICIC, Ana 12 Sloboda 1:36.73 291
13. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 1:37.02 288
14. TASIC, Tara 12 Nis 2005 1:38.48 276
15. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 1:41.43 252
16. DRASKOVIC, Stefanija 12 Banjcani 1:43.53 237
17. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 1:45.17 226
18. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:51.19 191
19. DZUNIC, Olga 12 Naisus 1:58.93 156

Mladje Juniorke 2010-2009 god. (15-16 god.)

1. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 1:17.90 557
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 1:22.12 476
3. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 1:29.45 368
4. STANOJEVIC, Martina 09 Orka 034 1:51.61 189

Starije Juniorke 2008-2007 god. (17-18 god.)

1. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 1:25.14 427
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1:25.84 416
3. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 1:34.35 314
4. ĐOKOVIĆ, Jovana 07 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:35.07 306

Otvoreno

1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 1:15.56 611
2. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 1:17.90 557
3. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Sveti Nikola 1:20.80 499
4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 1:22.12 476
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Napredak 1:22.74 465
6. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 1:23.16 458
7. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 1:25.14 427
8. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1:25.84 416
9. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 1:28.37 382

10. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 1:29.45 368
11. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 1:29.58 366
12. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 1:30.39 357
13. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 1:30.80 352
14. TASIC, Nikolina 11 Nis 2005 1:32.02 338
15. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Pirat 1:32.26 335
16. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 1:33.75 320
17. MITROVIC, Isidora 13 Leskovac 1:34.01 317
18. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 1:34.35 314
19. ĐOKOVIĆ, Jovana 07 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:35.07 306
20. KOSTOVIC, Masa 13 Pirat 1:35.74 300
21. NIKOLIC, Nina 12 Pirat 1:35.92 298
22. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 1:36.52 293
23. JOVICIC, Ana 12 Sloboda 1:36.73 291
24. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 1:37.02 288
25. TASIC, Tara 12 Nis 2005 1:38.48 276
26. RANDJELOVIC, Sara 14 Dubocica 1:41.42 252
27. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 1:41.43 252
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I Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 11-5-2025

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

28. DRASKOVIC, Stefanija 12 Banjcani 1:43.53 237
29. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 1:43.99 234
30. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 1:44.04 234
31. VELICKOVIC, Sara 16 Nis 2005 1:44.36 232
32. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 1:44.56 230
33. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 1:45.17 226
34. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 1:45.88 222
35. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 1:46.80 216
36. PETROVIC, Iskra 15 Valis 1:46.94 215
37. MARKOVIC, Carna 16 Sveti Nikola 1:47.44 212
38. POPOVIC, Hana 15 Nis 2005 1:47.79 210
39. TODOROVIC, Andrea 14 Orka 034 1:48.75 205
40. STEVANOVIC, Andrea 14 Olimpija Bor 1:49.07 203
41. SPASIC, Nikolina 16 Sveti Nikola 1:49.34 201
42. STAMENKOVIC, Ivona 14 Leskovac 1:50.97 193
43. JOVANOVIC, Masa 15 Orka 034 1:51.03 192
44. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:51.19 191
45. STANOJEVIC, Martina 09 Orka 034 1:51.61 189
46. TOSIC, Lena 13 Nis 2005 1:52.54 185
47. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 1:52.70 184
48. IGNJATOVIC, Iva 16 Nis 2005 1:52.89 183
49. ALEKSIC, Petra 14 Orka 034 1:54.61 175
50. DOBRIČIĆ, Lara 15 Delfin 1:54.81 174
51. ZAKIĆ, Magdalena 14 Delfin 1:54.97 173
52. MILOSEVIC, Isidora 14 Sveti Nikola 1:55.22 172
53. MARINKOVIC, Dunja 16 Sveti Nikola 1:57.16 164
54. RADOTIC, Sara 14 Delfin 1:57.65 161
55. RADOTIĆ, Lela 15 Delfin 1:57.68 161
56. DZUNIC, Olga 12 Naisus 1:58.93 156
57. MILANOVIC, Marta 16 Sveti Nikola 2:00.02 152
58. JOVANOVIC, Lena 14 Nis 2005 2:01.62 146
59. STANKOVIC, Lena 15 Napredak 2:03.25 140
60. STANOJEVIC, Katarina 13 Napredak 2:03.93 138
61. LJUBENOVIC, Tea 15 Naisus 2:04.60 136
62. MATIC, Lana 15 Valis 2:04.67 136
63. BOGDANOVIC, Andrea 15 Valis 2:04.72 135
64. DRAMLIC, Doroteja 16 Sveti Nikola 2:14.45 108
65. JEVTOVIC, Darija 16 Pirat 2:17.42 101
66. DJUROVIC, Lara 16 Sveti Nikola 2:18.21 99

DSQ IVANIC, Dunja 14 Crnica 2:01.68


